BUCKIE SWIMMING POOL & FITNESS CENTRE

Health Suite Opening Times

Monday 17" April 2017 — Sunday 2™ July 2017

Sauna — Steam-room — Relaxation area — Showers

Monday *

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday**

Friday**

Saturday

Sunday

Note:

9.00am
12noon
6.30pm

12noon
5.00pm

8.15am
12noon
5.00pm

12noon

12noon
5.00pm

8.15am

11.00am

12noon

10.30am

3.00pm
8.45pm

3.00pm
8.45pm

10.15am

3.00pm
8.45pm

2.00pm

3.00pm
8.45pm

9.00am
1.00pm

4.30pm

Over 50’°s Session
Open Session
Open Session

Open Session
Open Session

Open Session
Open Session
Open Session

Open Session

Open Session
Open Session

Open Session
Open Session

Open Session

Open Sessions — admission cost to facility entitles free use of health suite

*May Day 1% May 2017 — Facility Closed
**|n-service days — Thursday 18" and Friday 19" May 2017

Telephone 01542 832841
E-mail- sportandleisure@moray.gov.uk

Www.moray.gov.uk

Expires 2.7.17



