

BUCKIE SWIMMING POOL & FITNESS CENTRE Health Suite Opening Times

Monday 17th April 2017 – Sunday 2nd July 2017

Sauna – Steam-room – Relaxation area – Showers

Monday *	9.00am 12noon 6.30pm	10.30am 3.00pm 8.45pm	Over 50's Session Open Session Open Session
Tuesday	12noon 5.00pm	3.00pm 8.45pm	Open Session Open Session
Wednesday	8.15am 12noon 5.00pm	10.15am 3.00pm 8.45pm	Open Session Open Session Open Session
Thursday**	12noon	2.00pm	Open Session
Friday**	12noon 5.00pm	3.00pm 8.45pm	Open Session Open Session
Saturday	8.15am 11.00am	9.00am 1.00pm	Open Session Open Session
Sunday	12noon	4.30pm	Open Session

Note:

Open Sessions – admission cost to facility entitles free use of health suite

Telephone 01542 832841 E-mail- sportandleisure@moray.gov.uk www.moray.gov.uk

^{*}May Day 1st May 2017 – Facility Closed **In-service days – Thursday 18th and Friday 19th May 2017